
Fifty Club Results
Individual Net/Gross

GROSS NET

Name Score Payout Name Score Payout
1st Fritz Naumetz 67 $100 1st Tom Preston 68 $100
2nd Ray Hughes 70 $80 T-2 Duke DeBernardi 71 $58
3rd Ken Kellaney 71 $65 T-2 Rudy Berumen 71 $58
4th Thomas Renli 73 $50 T-2 Todd Springer 71 $58
5th Kevin Hoskins 74 $40 T-2 Dan Ofcky 71 $58

GROSS NET

Name Score Payout Name Score Payout
1st Tim Frisch 74 $100 1st Greg Guldberg 67 $100
T-2 Steve Schupfer 76 $72 2nd Steve Ching 69 $80
T-2 Richard Kopp 76 $72 3rd Fred Zrmack 70 $65
T-4 Jimmy Gardner 79 $30 T-4 Todd Hoyt 73 $45
T-4 Rick Radobenko 79 $30 T-4 Chris Hudson 73 $45
T-4 Gary Haden 79 $30

GROSS NET

Name Score Payout Name Score Payout
1st Dan Day 77 $100 T-1 Bob Simonis 68 $90
T-2 Dave Preston 79 $72 T-1 Paul DeCicco 68 $90
T-2 Curt Kaminer 79 $72 T-3 Gene Gnehm 69 $57
4th Kevin Brudos 80 $50 T-3 Rick Downing 69 $57
5th Mark Rhiner 81 $40 5th Greg Carlton 71 $40

GROSS NET

Name Score Payout Name Score Payout
1st David Long 81 $100 1st Kim Mace 66 $100
T-2 Dennis Kozaczek 83 $72 T-2 Frank Schell 68 $72
T-2 Tom Benson 83 $72 T-2 Ronald Eger 68 $72
4th Jay Erichsen 85 $50 T-4 Jim Nielsen 71 $30
5th Wade Lamanes 86 $40 T-4 Michael Reisinger 71 $30

T-4 Doug Keffler 71 $30

Feb 25 2017

1st Flight

2nd Flight

3rd Flight

4th Flight



GROSS NET
850 970

Hole # Score Payout Hole # Score Payout

1 Ray Hughes G3 $425 2 Steve Ching N2 $138
9 Duke DeBernardi G3 $425 4 Robert Fulton N1 $139

5 Jim Snyder N3 $139
10 Frank Schell N2 $139
12 Calvin Culpepper N1 $139
17 Gene Gnehm N1 $138
18 Kim Mace N2 $138

$850 $970

Hole Distance
#4 Chuck Varga 6' 6"
#7 Tom Benson 3' 8"

#12 Calvin Culpepper 1' 3"
#14 Ronald Eger 4' 3"
#17 Duke DeBernardi 2' 7"
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